



2014 Ted Phoenix Regatta

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1: W-N-4 Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM							
1st	2	Granby (V. Chekas)	06:23.40				
2nd	4	Oakton (M. Butler)	06:33.70	2.7%	00:10.30	00:00:10.30	
3rd	5	Langley (S. Ng)	06:52.00	7.5%	00:18.30	00:00:28.60	
4th	6	Wakefield (N. Rendon)	06:52.35	7.6%	00:00.35	00:00:28.95	
5th	3	M. Vernon (I. winner)	07:05.93	11.1%	00:13.58	00:00:42.53	
Race 2: W-N-4 Heat 2 @ 11:07 AM							
1st	3	S. Bridge (I. Termaat)	06:12.80				
2nd	2	W. Potomac (P. Jimenez)	06:13.14	0.1%	00:00.34	00:00:00.34	
3rd	5	Yorktown (E. Tsogtbayar)	06:13.58	0.2%	00:00.44	00:00:00.78	
4th	4	Braddock (S. Adleson)	06:41.38	7.7%	00:27.80	00:00:28.58	
5th	6	Episcopal (G. Burke)	07:09.72	15.3%	00:28.34	00:00:56.92	
Race 3: M-N-8 Heat 1 @ 11:14 AM							
1st	3	W. Springfield (N. Becht)	04:47.70				
2nd	4	Langley (A. Stankey)	04:52.55	1.7%	00:04.85	00:00:04.85	
3rd	6	Wakefield (J. Danaher)	04:56.44	3.0%	00:03.89	00:00:08.74	
4th	1	Oakton (C. Stall)	04:57.42	3.4%	00:00.98	00:00:09.72	
5th	5	TCW (S. Psaltis-Ivanis)	05:09.54	7.6%	00:12.12	00:00:21.84	
6th	2	Madison (G. Samman)	05:10.83	8.0%	00:01.29	00:00:23.13	
Race 4: M-N-8 Heat 2 @ 11:21 AM							
1st	3	Woodbridge (G. Barrera)	04:52.90				
2nd	5	Fairfax (B. Mcpherson)	05:03.22	3.5%	00:10.32	00:00:10.32	
3rd	4	S. Bridge (T. Lowery)	05:06.93	4.8%	00:03.71	00:00:14.03	
4th	2	Braddock (A. Nguyen)	05:07.48	5.0%	00:00.55	00:00:14.58	
5th	1	Yorktown (J. Bloom)	05:20.82	9.5%	00:13.34	00:00:27.92	
6th	6	Robinson (M. Curry)	05:37.46	15.2%	00:16.64	00:00:44.56	
Race 5: W-N-8 Heat 1 @ 11:28 AM							
1st	3	W-L (n. Claire)	05:25.90				
2nd	2	Woodson (S. Boucher)	05:33.68	2.4%	00:07.78	00:00:07.78	
3rd	4	Fairfax (J. BAE)	05:45.35	6.0%	00:11.67	00:00:19.45	
4th	6	M. Vernon (M. Brown)	05:49.19	7.1%	00:03.84	00:00:23.29	
5th	5	Oakton (N. Bettinger)	06:00.46	10.6%	00:11.27	00:00:34.56	
	1	Westfield (I. Mazzaro)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 6: W-N-8 Heat 2 @ 11:35 AM							
1st	4	TCW (H. Parsons)	05:14.80				
2nd	1	Langley (B. Kidder)	05:16.22	0.5%	00:01.42	00:00:01.42	
3rd	3	Braddock (E. Kim)	05:26.69	3.8%	00:10.47	00:00:11.89	
4th	5	Episcopal (O. Johnson)	05:37.16	7.1%	00:10.47	00:00:22.36	
5th	6	Visitation (G. Amorosi)	06:17.68	20.0%	00:40.52	00:01:02.88	
6th	2	Robinson (M. Bardot)	06:27.61	23.1%	00:09.93	00:01:12.81	
Race 7: M-3-8 Heat 1 @ 11:42 AM							
1st	3	Woodson (J. Magee)	05:12.50				
2nd	4	Robinson (M. Schleifer)	05:21.18	2.8%	00:08.68	00:00:08.68	
3rd	2	TCW (H. Elnahas)	05:27.82	4.9%	00:06.64	00:00:15.32	
Race 8: M-3-8 Heat 2 @ 11:49 AM							
1st	3	Madison (J. Carlisle)	04:55.40				
2nd	4	W-L (S. Howard)	04:59.58	1.4%	00:04.18	00:00:04.18	
3rd	2	Jefferson (J. Wei)	05:13.04	6.0%	00:13.46	00:00:17.64	
4th	5	Westfield (D. Couillard)	05:57.07	20.9%	00:44.03	00:01:01.67	
Race 9: M-FR-8 Heat 1 @ 11:56 AM							
1st	4	St. Albans (H. Jia)	04:52.70				
2nd	5	TCW (S. Schneider)	04:57.80	1.7%	00:05.10	00:00:05.10	
3rd	2	Oakton (S. Gustafson)	04:59.66	2.4%	00:01.86	00:00:06.96	
4th	3	Braddock (T. Smith)	05:09.62	5.8%	00:09.96	00:00:16.92	
5th	6	Langley (S. Kalinsky)	05:14.64	7.5%	00:05.02	00:00:21.94	
Race 10: M-FR-8 Heat 2 @ 12:03 PM							
1st	4	Jefferson (J. Serger)	04:59.60				
2nd	5	Madison (D. Maisano)	05:04.25	1.6%	00:04.65	00:00:04.65	
3rd	2	W. Potomac (K. White)	05:19.01	6.5%	00:14.76	00:00:19.41	
4th	3	Westfield (C. Parsons)	05:22.25	7.6%	00:03.24	00:00:22.65	
5th	6	Robinson (N. Coad)	05:31.97	10.8%	00:09.72	00:00:32.37	
Race 11: M-FR-8 Heat 3 @ 12:10 PM							
1st	4	W-L (N. Robertson)	04:26.10				
2nd	3	Woodson (J. Korn)	04:33.83	2.9%	00:07.73	00:00:07.73	
3rd	2	Yorktown (N. Alpi)	04:40.91	5.6%	00:07.08	00:00:14.81	
4th	5	McLean (G. Herzberg)	04:55.69	11.1%	00:14.78	00:00:29.59	
Race 12: W-FR-8 Heat 1 @ 12:17 PM							
1st	4	TCW (A. Ashraf)	05:35.00				
2nd	5	W. Springfield (L. Harvey)	05:41.26	1.9%	00:06.26	00:00:06.26	
3rd	3	Jefferson (G. McDonald)	05:45.47	3.1%	00:04.21	00:00:10.47	
4th	2	SFS (E. Chaudhuri)	06:25.03	14.9%	00:39.56	00:00:50.03	
5th	6	W. Potomac (J. Burcham)	06:32.65	17.2%	00:07.62	00:00:57.65	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 13: W-FR-8 Heat 2 @ 12:24 PM							
1st	4	Yorktown (A. Lowe)	05:28.10				
2nd	3	NCS (S. Bredenkamp)	05:31.71	1.1%	00:03.61	00:00:03.61	
3rd	2	McLean (C. Zysk)	05:45.88	5.4%	00:14.17	00:00:17.78	
4th	5	Visitation (A. Byrne)	06:15.78	14.5%	00:29.90	00:00:47.68	
Race 14: W-FR-8 Heat 3 @ 12:31 PM							
1st	4	W-L (L. Breyer)	05:26.40				
2nd	3	Madison (E. Barrett)	05:26.68	0.1%	00:00.28	00:00:00.28	
3rd	2	Robinson (A. McCarthy-Kline)	06:03.14	11.3%	00:36.46	00:00:36.74	
4th	5	Westfield (C. DeFluri)	06:06.02	12.1%	00:02.88	00:00:39.62	
Race 15: M-5-8 Final @ 12:38 PM							
1st	4	Westfield (D. McFarland)	06:03.30				
2nd	3	Jefferson (A. Wilkie)	06:24.33	5.8%	00:21.03	00:00:21.03	
Race 16: W-5-8 Final @ 12:45 PM							
1st	3	TCW (P. St. John)	06:20.00				
2nd	4	Jefferson (D. lee)	06:25.02	1.3%	00:05.02	00:00:05.02	
Race 17: W-2-4x Final @ 12:52 PM							
1st	4	Hylton (A. Kandetzki)	06:14.10				
2nd	2	Woodbridge (M. Day)	06:46.59	8.7%	00:32.49	00:00:32.49	
Race 18: M-4-8 Final @ 01:40 PM							
1st	6	Jefferson (J. Ro)	05:23.60				
2nd	5	Westfield (W. Cruz)	05:29.59	1.9%	00:05.99	00:00:05.99	
3rd	4	W-L (J. Salas)	05:47.96	7.5%	00:18.37	00:00:24.36	
4th	2	TCW (Z. Khan)	05:55.90	10.0%	00:07.94	00:00:32.30	
5th	3	Robinson (D. Whited)	06:14.59	15.8%	00:18.69	00:00:50.99	
Race 19: W-4-8 Final @ 01:50 PM							
1st	2	Jefferson (G. Mahajan)	05:46.80				
2nd	3	TCW (L. Greiner)	05:48.69	0.5%	00:01.89	00:00:01.89	
3rd	5	Robinson (J. Hewitt)	06:03.92	4.9%	00:15.23	00:00:17.12	
4th	4	Yorktown (S. Anderson)	06:10.19	6.7%	00:06.27	00:00:23.39	
Race 20: M-N-4 Final @ 02:00 PM							
1st	4	M. Vernon (I. Hinojosa)	05:37.00				
2nd	3	McLean (T. Birchall)	05:40.42	1.0%	00:03.42	00:00:03.42	
3rd	2	W-L (A. Varni)	05:44.49	2.2%	00:04.07	00:00:07.49	
4th	5	Fairfax (M. Rovinsky)	06:11.47	10.2%	00:26.98	00:00:34.47	
5th	6	Hylton (C. McNamara)	06:16.15	11.6%	00:04.68	00:00:39.15	
	1	Braddock (B. Walton)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 21: W-3-8 Final @ 02:10 PM							
1st	4	Jefferson (A. Herbst)	05:13.50				
2nd	6	Robinson (E. Scott)	05:15.39	0.6%	00:01.89	00:00:01.89	
3rd	3	TCW (C. Johnson)	05:18.66	1.6%	00:03.27	00:00:05.16	
4th	5	Yorktown (M. Harple)	05:21.41	2.5%	00:02.75	00:00:07.91	
5th	2	Madison (M. Marsh)	05:22.87	3.0%	00:01.46	00:00:09.37	
Race 22: W-N-4 Final @ 02:20 PM							
1st	3	Granby (V. Chekas)	05:54.20				
2nd	5	Oakton (M. Butler)	06:01.08	1.9%	00:06.88	00:00:06.88	
3rd	1	Langley (S. Ng)	06:06.74	3.5%	00:05.66	00:00:12.54	
4th	4	S. Bridge (I. Termaat)	06:09.70	4.4%	00:02.96	00:00:15.50	
5th	6	Yorktown (E. Tsogtbayar)	06:19.21	7.1%	00:09.51	00:00:25.01	
6th	2	W. Potomac (P. Jimenez)	06:19.54	7.2%	00:00.33	00:00:25.34	
Race 23: M-N-8 Final @ 02:30 PM							
1st	3	W. Springfield (N. Becht)	00:00.00				
2nd	2	Fairfax (B. Mcpherson)	00:00.00			00:00:00.72	
3rd	1	Wakefield (J. Danaher)	00:00.00			00:00:05.38	
4th	6	S. Bridge (T. Lowery)	00:00.00			00:00:05.80	
5th	5	Langley (A. Stankey)	00:00.00			00:00:21.83	
	4	Woodbridge (G. Barrera) Interference	Excluded				
Race 24: W-N-8 Final @ 02:40 PM							
1st	3	W-L (n. Claire)	04:28.50				
2nd	4	TCW (H. Parsons)	04:34.23	2.1%	00:05.73	00:00:05.73	
3rd	5	Woodson (S. Boucher)	04:35.55	2.6%	00:01.32	00:00:07.05	
4th	2	Langley (B. Kidder)	04:36.43	3.0%	00:00.88	00:00:07.93	
5th	6	Braddock (E. Kim)	04:41.55	4.9%	00:05.12	00:00:13.05	
6th	1	Fairfax (J. BAE)	04:45.34	6.3%	00:03.79	00:00:16.84	
Race 25: M-3-8 Final @ 02:50 PM							
1st	4	Madison (J. Carlisle)	04:02.60				
2nd	2	W-L (S. Howard)	04:05.14	1.0%	00:02.54	00:00:02.54	
3rd	3	Woodson (J. Magee)	04:07.92	2.2%	00:02.78	00:00:05.32	
4th	6	Jefferson (J. Wei)	04:13.03	4.3%	00:05.11	00:00:10.43	
5th	5	Robinson (M. Schleifer)	04:20.80	7.5%	00:07.77	00:00:18.20	
Race 26: M-FR-8 Petite Final @ 02:55 PM							
1st	3	Oakton (S. Gustafson)	04:30.90				
2nd	2	Yorktown (N. Alpi)	04:36.02	1.9%	00:05.12	00:00:05.12	
3rd	5	Braddock (T. Smith)	04:37.08	2.3%	00:01.06	00:00:06.18	
4th	1	Westfield (C. Parsons)	04:40.05	3.4%	00:02.97	00:00:09.15	
5th	6	McLean (G. Herzberg)	04:42.00	4.1%	00:01.95	00:00:11.10	
6th	4	W. Potomac (K. White)	04:49.79	7.0%	00:07.79	00:00:18.89	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 27: M-FR-8 Final @ 03:00 PM							
1st	3	St. Albans (H. Jia)	03:44.40				
2nd	2	W-L (N. Robertson)	03:46.89	1.1%	00:02.49	00:00:02.49	
3rd	4	Jefferson (J. Serger)	03:47.61	1.4%	00:00.72	00:00:03.21	
4th	6	Woodson (J. Korn)	03:48.41	1.8%	00:00.80	00:00:04.01	
5th	5	TCW (S. Schneider)	03:55.62	5.0%	00:07.21	00:00:11.22	
6th	1	Madison (D. Maisano)	03:59.51	6.7%	00:03.89	00:00:15.11	
Race 28: W-FR-8 Petite Final @ 03:05 PM							
1st	1	Visitation (A. Byrne)	04:56.10				
2nd	3	Jefferson (G. McDonald)	04:56.32	0.1%	00:00.22	00:00:00.22	
3rd	4	McLean (C. Zysk)	05:02.82	2.3%	00:06.50	00:00:06.72	
4th	2	Robinson (A. McCarthy-Kline)	05:05.15	3.1%	00:02.33	00:00:09.05	
5th	6	Westfield (C. DeFluri)	05:14.64	6.3%	00:09.49	00:00:18.54	
6th	5	SFS (E. Chaudhuri)	07:51.20	59.1%	02:36.56	00:02:55.10	
Race 29: W-FR-8 Final @ 03:10 PM							
1st	3	TCW (A. Ashraf)	04:10.60				
2nd	1	NCS (S. Bredenkamp)	04:12.90	0.9%	00:02.30	00:00:02.30	
3rd	4	Yorktown (A. Lowe)	04:18.03	3.0%	00:05.13	00:00:07.43	
4th	6	Madison (E. Barrett)	04:18.60	3.2%	00:00.57	00:00:08.00	
5th	2	W-L (L. Breyer)	04:24.21	5.4%	00:05.61	00:00:13.61	
6th	5	W. Springfield (L. Harvey)	04:32.03	8.6%	00:07.82	00:00:21.43	